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THANKSGIVING
HOLIDAY DEADLINE

Deadline for
Wednesday October 13th
edition will be on
Friday October 8th at 4:00 pm

Our office will be Closed on
Monday October 11th
but will re-open for regular business
hours on Tuesday October 12th

Call 905- 373-0301

m Houses For Sale

INGROUND POOL
Olde Milton Huge corner
lot, 3 Bdrm sidesplit,

2 bath, beside park, has
large addition din/rm,
fam/rm wig fp wo to

Cabana, hrwd floors
like new, all updated
windows, new
kitchen, ceramic fl, B/l
app C/A, CN Fin bsmt,
w/wet bar, 6 car pk. |
256 Parkway Dr.W.
$329,000.00
905-876-3883

GEORGETOWN A1 ren-
ovated Det. 6 BR. 2300
SF, $289K rent to own
poss.. Michael Wan Real-
ty Inc., Realtor 905-574-
8882, 416-379-2288

deck, /G pool, 18 x 16 |

Office/Business
Space
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bt e
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Business -
Opportunities

PROMOTE vyour busi-
ness opportunity to over
4 million adult readers in
South Central Ontario.
Book your advertisement
in over 60 Metroland
community  newspapers
with one phone call. Call
today for information on
weekly word ad packages
(internet listings included)
416-493-1300 ext. 276;
www.metroland.com

Mortgage,
Loans

165

SSMONEYSS 100% 1st,
2nd and 3rd Mortgages.
“Bad credit OK. Call Onta-
rio Wide 1-888-307-7799.

A 5-YEAR @ 4.8% Also
equity mortgage programs
regardless of income or
credit. Call CHRIS @ 1-
800-328-7887 or visit us

SMALL suite, ready to at:
move in, high speed  www.sinclaircockburn.com
internet availability.
Call Knolcrest Centre 170 Apartments &
(905)877-0202 Flats For Rent
ROCKWOOD, bright one
E ﬁt:,:te Eﬁgﬂtﬁﬂ'“ bedroom basement apt.,
’ November 1st. Close to
WANTED -400 square all amenities & conserva-
feet of plant space for Aion  park.  Private
sublet. To be used for entrance, no  smok-
light manufacturing 1-2 ing/pets. ~ $575/month
days/week and storage. utilities included.
Brent 905-877-8435 (519)856-9854
s 1
NEW APPLIANCES

Business
Opportunities

EARN Extra Income, full
or PT. Credible company
/ ongoing growth/excep-

tional training/no  risk
(647)281-5471

tives or visit website
Private Sales Private Sales www.realstar.ca

|

0423

" PRIVATE SALE

241 Arthur St. Acton
Charming unigue home loaded with character, mature
trees/grounds, 66x132 lot, 3 bedrooms, new kitchen
and updated throughout, hardwood floors,
place. Must see to appreciate. $294,000. 519-853-

gas fire-

F

Farms For Sale
_ Rent & Wanted

Horse Farm For Rent.
10-acres, 10-stalls, 4-
bdrm home, $1,800++.
Orval S. Gates Real Es-
tate 519-766-2996

Dffice/Business
Space

GEORGETOWN
plaza, 800
$750/mth inclusive.
Downtown office, 600
sq.ft., $585/mth inclusive.
905-451-7220

150

Hwy7
sq.ft.,

GEORGETOWN Hwy7

plaza, 800  sq.t,
$750/mth inclusive.
Downtown office, 600

sq.ft., $585/mth inclusive.
905-451-7220

Business
mﬂppuﬂunities

BUSINESS for sale. Es-
tablished Restaurant -
Lunch. Bus only - Good
Income! Only $50,000.
Call Bill McKeown,
Re/Max Blue Springs
905-877-5211.

LOOKING to benefit from
massive profitability,
make $7000.00 quickly
and many times over!
Call 905-877-8288

WORK at Home $529.27
Weekly. Mail work, As-
semble  products or
Computer work. 416-703-
5655. 24hr message.
www.TheHomeJob.ca Or
write:. Consumer, 599B
Yonge Street, #259-222,
Toronto. M4Y 1Z4.

SILVERCREEK TOWERS
2-3 bedroom apartments

{for rent at 60 & 62 Park
Avenue. Available imme-
diately. Call Lois or Rosal
905-873-8080 and ask
about our move in incen-

NEW APPLIANCES

MILLSIDE TOWER

82 Millside Dr., Milton.
1 & 2 bedroom apart-
ments close to
Downtown, bus stop at
door. 905-876-1249.

www.realstar.ca

1-BEDROOM suites,
upper floor of house.
Deck, gas fireplace, A/C.
Utilities included.
$950/month.  Available
November/December 1st.
References. * 519-853-
0921.

2 bedroom laundry/park-
ing $900/month. Granny

Suite suitable for 1 per-
son $600/month. Call
905-854-3489.

2- BEDROOM apartment
above George & Dragon
PED. 4 Immediate.
$975/month,  inclusive.
Call Jack, 416-258-8596;
905-842-9275

ACTON 1-bedroom, avail-
able immediately. Fridge,
stove, utilities included. No
pets, first/last, references

required. Call 519-853-
3877. -
ACTON 2 bedroom

apartment. Available No-
vember 1st. 200 Churchill
Road, South. No pets.
Call 519-853-0087.

Apartments &
Flats For Rent

ACTON Large 3 bedroom
newly renovated apart-
ment. Hardwood floors,
1.5 bathrooms, lots of
parking, washer & dryer,
close to all amenities,
property  well  kept.
$1150/month + utilities.
Available November 1st.
Credit check. Please call
Shawn @(519)853-9592

ACTON large two bed-
room apt. $775/month+.
Also Iarge 1-bedroom apt,

170

$600/mth+ Call 519-853-

5080 or 519-853-5352

ACTON renovated bach-
elor apartment in quiet A
plex, parking and laundry
on premises. Includes
utilities.  Available imme-
diately $540/month.
GEORGETOWN
room main floor of house,
includes  laundry/back-
yard. Centrally located.
$1,250/month all inclu-
sive. Available December
1st. 905-877-3862.

ACTON, two bedroom
apartment, immediately.
519-853-3309 or 519-
853-0719.

APARTMENTS
FOR RENT
Newly renovated apart-
ments in historical
building in Rockwood. 1
& 2 bedroom suites. Gas
heat, excellent commut-
ing to Guelph, Rockwood,
Acton, Georgetown and
other major  centres.
Penthouse available. Oc-
cupancy available early

October. $725 - $925.
Call Liz Doell, Johnson
Associates 905-877-

5165.

CAMPBELLVILLE-large
2-bdrm luxury apt. over-
looking pond. Available
Dec. 1st. $1050/mth inc.
heat. 1st, last and ref. re-
quired. Campbellville
Realty Inc. 905-854-
2294,

DOWNTOWN Milton
beautiful 2-bdrm apt. for
rent, 5 appl., $1100/mth,
all inclusive. Call 905-
691-0994,

ERIN 2-BEDROOM
apartment in quiet, low-
rise, building. Available
November 1st. 519-833-
2032.

GEORGETOWN
RENTALS
1, 2, & 3 bedrooms.
Check out web site :
www.haltonhillsrentals.com

GEORGETOWN  2-bed-
room basement
apartment, backyard,
parking $925/month in-
clusive. December 1st.
Call 416-779-6380.

GEORGETOWN  2-bed-

room basement
apartment, private en-
trance and  laundry.
Available. immediately.

$825/month ~plus hydro.
Call 905-877-7910 for an
appointment.

GEORGETOWN  2-bed-
room  condo. A/C,
balcony, 2-underground
parking, walkk to GO.
Available November 15th.
$900/month plus utilities.
1-905-825-8258.

3-bed-

....

Apartments &
Flats For Rent

GEORGETOWN Down-
town, 2nd floor, bachelor
apt., $700/mth, utilities in-
cluded. Fridge & stove,
washer & dryer. Available
immediately.  Day-905-
702-9288, after 5pm &
weekends 416-931-5030

GEORGETOWN one
bedroom basement apt,
2/3 utilities, $725/month.
All appliances. Refer-
ences a must, non-
smoker, no pets. Avail-
able November 1st. Call
Dave Barrager 416-452-
8008.

GEORGETOWN,  15th
Sideroad Large bachelor
apartment, 2nd floor.
2-appliances

170

'$700./month + utilities.

Available October 1st., no
pets. 905-873-4413

GEORGETOWN, 2 bed-

room main floor. Eat-in
kitchen, living  room,
2-parking, - patio.
$770+hydro. October 30.
416-888-0767

MILTON 1 bedroom apt
available ~ Nov.  1st
$750/month includes
cable/parking, Non-smok-
er. First/Last. References
required. 905-467-1895.

MILTON large 3-bdrm, in-
cluding appliances, nicely
decorated, parking, no
pets. Call after 6pm 905-
693-0780.

RENOVATED farm
house in Milton
$825/month including util-
ities. 1 bedroom, 1 bath,
apartment, close to 401.
Walk downtown. Avail-
able end of October.
Please call Wendy. 519-
581-7537.

SELF-CONTAINED one
bedroom apartment in the
country, utilities included,
$750/month.  (519)853-
1170

STEELES/TRAFALGAR
bachelor apt. for rent.
$650/mth  utilities  in-
cluded. Availble
November 1st. Call 905-
875-4632.

Houses
For Rent

185

3 Bedroom link home,
gas, fenced yard. Quiet
area in Acton. 519-853-
4875

3-BEDROOM house in
Acton. $1,200/month plus
utilities.  Available mid-
October. Call Liz Doell,
Johnson Associates 905-
877-5165.

DOWNTOWN Milton  3-
bdrm condo, 4 appl., &
A/C, 2 parking spaces,
freshly painted,
$1300/mth includes park-
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